
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Milly Churcher - (911778) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.14 497 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:31.26 486 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:33.79 462 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Portsmouth N 3

2:35.12 450 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

2:35.28 449 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:35.62 446 F 01/10/17 Portsmouth & Northsea Championships Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

2:37.18 433 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Portsmouth N 3

2:38.58 421 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

2:39.01 418 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:39.17 417 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

2:40.28 408 F 04/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Portsmouth N 3

2:43.08 387 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

2:43.24 386 F 25/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:44.80 375 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:46.95 361 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:49.15 347 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

2:50.09 341 F 25/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

3:04.30 268 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:08.19 252 F 03/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:25.52 193 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

3:30.46 180 F 16/11/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:36.98 164  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.28 449 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.79 462 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Portsmouth N 3

2:35.62 446 F 01/10/17 Portsmouth & Northsea Championships Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

2:35.12 450 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

2:30.14 497 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:31.26 486 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:39.01 418 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:37.18 433 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Portsmouth N 3

2:38.58 421 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

2:43.08 387 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

2:43.24 386 F 25/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:40.28 408 F 04/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Portsmouth N 3

2:39.17 417 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

2:44.80 375 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:49.15 347 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

2:46.95 361 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

2:50.09 341 F 25/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

3:04.30 268 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:08.19 252 F 03/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:25.52 193 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

3:30.46 180 F 16/11/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:36.98 164  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


